

THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MFRS. LTD.
 Regd. Office : 59, Sonawala Building, 2nd Floor,
 Mumbai Samachar Marg, Mumbai - 400 023.

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional)
For the Quarter Ended 31ST DECEMBER 2009 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31st December		Nine Months Ended 31st December		Year Ended 31st March
		2009	2008	2009	2008	2009
		Un Audited		Un Audited		Audited
1	Net Sales/Income from Operations					
	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	0.46
	(b) Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	0.33
	Total Income	-	-	-	-	0.79
2	Expenditure					
	(a) Increase(-)/Decrease in Stock in Trade	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Consumption of Raw Material	-	-	-	-	-
	(c) Purchase of Traded Goods	-	-	-	-	0.28
	(d) Staff Cost	0.59	0.70	4.40	2.04	2.77
	(e) Security Charges	0.17	0.17	0.52	0.50	0.68
	(f) Depreciation	0.12	0.11	0.36	0.37	0.52
	(g) Sales Tax for earlier years	0.46	-	6.27	-	-
	(h) Legal & Professional Fees	0.65	0.35	3.37	0.44	0.49
	(i) Listing Fees&Custodial Fees for 6 year & 4 Years	0.97	-	0.97	-	-
	(j) Water Assessment Charges	1.17	-	1.17	-	-
	(k) Other expenditure	0.32	0.20	1.24	0.63	1.68
	Total Expenditure	4.45	1.53	18.30	3.98	6.42
3	Profit/Loss(-) from Operations before Other income, Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2)	(4.45)	(1.53)	(18.30)	(3.98)	(5.63)
4	Other Income	0.43	0.29	55.36	0.29	0.24
5	Profit/Loss(-) from Operations before Interest & Exceptional Items (3-4)	(4.02)	(1.24)	37.06	(3.69)	(5.39)
6	Interest	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit after interest but before Exceptional Items	(4.02)	(1.24)	37.06	(3.69)	(5.39)
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit/Loss(-) before Tax	(4.02)	(1.24)	37.06	(3.69)	(5.39)
10	Provision for Current Tax	0.62	-	5.54	-	-
11	Provision for Deferred Tax (Net Credit & Net Debit(-))	0.82	0.18	0.92	0.22	0.53
12	Fringe Benefit Tax	-	0.01	-	0.01	0.02
13	Net Profit & Loss for the period	(2.58)	(1.07)	32.44	(3.48)	(4.88)
14	Income Tax Adjustment earlier year	-	-	0.06	-	0.02
15	Profit/Loss(-) from Operating activities After Tax	(2.58)	(1.07)	32.38	(3.48)	(4.90)
16	Paid up Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
17	Earnings per Share (EPS)					
	a) Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items (not annualised) (Rs.)	(5.16)	(2.14)	64.76	(6.96)	(9.80)
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items (not annualised) (Rs.)	(5.16)	(2.14)	64.76	(6.96)	(9.80)
18	Aggregate of Non Promotor Share Holding - Number of Shares	22,512	22,512	22,512	22,512	22,512
	Percentage of Share holding	45.02	45.02	45.02	45.02	45.02
19	Promoters and Promotor Group Share Holding					
	a) Pledged Encumbered Number of Shares					
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promotor and promotor group)					
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)					
	b) Non-Encumbered Number of Shares	27488	27488	27488	27488	27488
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promotor and promotor group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	54.98	54.98	54.98	54.98	54.98

- Notes: 1. The above results for the quarter ended December 31, 2009 have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30-01-2010
2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2009.
3. Status of Investors complaints as on 31.12.2009, Complaints Received : Nil ; Pending : Nil
4. Other Income for the nine months ended represents Rs.55.36 lakhs being refund of water charges paid in earlier years & Interest on Fixed Deposits.
5. Figures for the Previous year have been regrouped/ re-arranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current year.

For and on behalf of THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MFRS LTD.

P. K. Nevatia

P. K. NEVATIA
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai

Date : 30-01-2010